Eabre

CHOLAN TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED DATE:01/10/2024
EMAIL ADDRESS: RESERVATIONSECHOLANTOURS.COM TIME:19:17:43
ITINERARY

CONSULTANT NAME: P ASHOK
BOOKING REF: NMDWAX

ITINERARY PREPARED FOR:

LUDLOW/KARINNE ANNE MS
WILLIAMSON/MARK MCCOLL MR
SHERIDAN/JANE CHALMERS MS

FLIGHT STOP/EQP/
CITY/TERMINAL/ CLASS FLYING TIME
STOPOVER CITY TIME STATUS SERVICES
UDAIPUR DABOK 1520 AI 2628

ECONOMY (Q) AIRBUS 320
DELHI INDIRA GANDHI INTL 1645 CONFIRMED
LUDLOW/KARINNE ANNE MS Note EXCESS BAGGAGE/CARGO - TTL 5KG1PC/CONFIRMED

WILLIAMSON/MARK MCCOLL MR Note EXCESS BAGGAGE/CARGO - TTL 5KG1PC/CONFIRMED
SHERIDAN/JANE CHALMERS MS Note EXCESS BAGGAGE/CARGO - TTL 5KG1PC/CONFIRMED
AI - AIR INDIA REF:6RENNU

AI AIR INDIA RESERVATION NUMBER (UDAIPUR) :UDR-AI

AIRLINE TICKET NUMBER:

2286662396056 -
0982169460733 -
0982169460815 -
2286662396058 -
0982169460571 -
2286662396057 -

DATA PROTECTION NOTICE:

LUDLOW/KARINNE ANNE MS
WILLIAMSON/MARK MCCOLL MR
SHERIDAN/JANE CHALMERS MS
SHERIDAN/JANE CHALMERS MS
LUDLOW/KARINNE ANNE MS
WILLIAMSON/MARK MCCOLL MR

YOUR PERSONAL DATA WILL BE PROCESSED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE APPLICABLE CARRIERS PRIVACY POLICY

AND, IF YOUR BOOKING IS MADE VIA A RESERVATION SYSTEM PROVIDER (GDS), WITH ITS PRIVACY POLICY. THESE ARE AVAILABLE AT
HTTP://WWW.IATATRAVELCENTER.COM/PRIVACY OR FROM THE CARRIER OR GDS DIRECTLY. YOU SHOULD READ THIS DOCUMENTATION, WHICH

APPLIES TO YOUR BOOKING AND SPECIFIES, FOR EXAMPLE, HOW YOUR PERSONAL DATA IS COLLECTED, STORED, USED, DISCLOSED AND

TRANSFERRED.


http://www.iatatravelcenter.com/privacy

